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DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

CRI

WATTAGE

BEAM ANGLE 

INPUT VOLTS

MM/4W/LED/5CCT

27, 30, 35, 41, 50k

90>

4W

40°

120

ITEM G-15005

OUTPUT LUMEN 320

DIMMABLE

PLENUM RATED

Triac

FT6

PACKED 18

OUTPUT VOLTS 33-38V

mA 90mA

Warranty:
3 years

Lifetime:
50,000 hours

Dimmable:
Down to 5%

Interchangeable
lens

G-15005

o40

BEAM
ANGLE
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Lens Options

Accesories

Trims Options

L/MINI/24-DEGREE

Clear Lens

G-15091

L/MINI/60-DEGREE

G-15093

M/SOLITE LENS

Lens Covers

G-15097

M/PRISMATIC LENS

G-15098

M/HEX/HC/DIFFUSER

Diffuser

G-15099

New Construction Plate
G-19975

Emergency LED Driver
15W G-48410 60W G-95521

30W G-48411 25W G-95525

Extension Cords
G-20247 5ft G-20248 10ft

G-19822 20ft G-19823 30ft

T/MINI/R/W

White 

G-15010

T/MINI/R/BL

Black 

G-15011

T/MINI/R/BZ

Bronze

G-15012

T/MINI/R/BN

Brushed Nickel

G-15013

T/MINI/R/BB

Brushed Brass

G-15014

T/MINI/R/BC

Brushed Copper

G-15015

T/MINI/SQ/W

G-15020

T/MINI/SQ/BL

G-15021

T/MINI/SQ/BZ

G-15022

T/MINI/SQ/BN

G-15023

T/MINI/SQ/BB

G-15024

T/MINI/SQ/BC

G-15025

TRIMMED 1.38"

STYLE CUT OUT

1.65”

OD

2.53”

HEIGHT

64

PACK
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Trimmed Round

Trimless Options

K/MINI/RD/BL/TLK/MINI/RD/W/TL

G-15030

ROUND 1.65"

STYLE CUT OUT

G-19975 0 Punch Out3.15”

OD

2.53"

HEIGHT PLATE

36

SQUARE SQ 2.17" RD 2.94" G-19975 3 Punch Out5.12” 2.57” 36

PACK

Round Trimless Kit

K/MINI/SQ/BL/TL

G-15041

K/MINI/SQ/W/TL

G-15040

Square Trimless Kit

G-15031
Round Trimless Square Trimless 

3.15”

2.
53

”

2.
57

”

3.15”

0.
65

”

5.12”

5.12”

0.
65

”

2.
53

”
1.6

5”

0.
65

”

1.6
5”

0.
65

”

Trimmed Square

2.
53

”
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Dimmer List

Driver Box 

7.87” 3.35” 3.94” 3.48”

0.
94

”

0.
83

”

0.
96

”

0.
96

”

BRAND SERIES MODEL LOAD

SKYLARK
CONTOUR

CASETA

LECL-153P

CTCL-150H

LGCL-153PLH

SCL-153P

CTCL-153P

S-600P
LUTRON

DIVA

PD-5NE

PD-10NXD

PD-6WCL

DVCL-153P

150W

150W

250W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

600W

150W

BRAND SERIES MODEL LOAD

150W

150W

600W

TGCL-153P

AYCL-153P

MACL-153M

TOGGLER

ARIADNI

MAESTRO

LUTRON

IPL06 150W

150W

150W

6672

6674

ILLUMATECH

SURESLIDE
LEVITON

AAL06 300W

150W

150W

150W

DCL453PTCCCV6 

10464

18027

SMART DIMMER

HARMONY

ROCKER

TOGGLE

EATON

PASS & SEYMOUR 

GE 

150W

150W

250W

150W

150W

150W

150W

150W

600W

150W


